Meet the Low-Carbon Life
Breakthrough Technology Combines High Performance With Low Losses
Silicon Carbide (SiC) semiconductors provide an innovative option for power electronic designers looking for improved system
efficiency, smaller form factor and higher operating temperature in products covering industrial, automotive, medical, aviation
and communication market segments. APD next-generation SiC MOSFETs and SiC Junction Barrier Schottky (JBS) are designed
with higher repetitive Unclamped Inductive Switching (UIS) capability at rated on-resistance or current. Our SiC MOSFETs
maintain high UIS capability at approximately 10–23 Joules Per Square Centimeter (J/cm2) and robust short circuit protection.
Our SiC JBS are designed with balanced surge current, forward voltage, thermal resistance and thermal capacitance ratings at low

Silicon carbide adopts JBS (Junction Barrier Schottky) structure of high-speed component, making them ideal
for PFC circuits and inverters. Ultra-small reverse recovery time (impossible to achieve with silicon FRDs)
enables high-speed switching. This minimizes reverse recovery charge (Qrr), reducing switching loss
considerably and contributes to end-product miniaturization.
SOT-227B      TO-247-2   ITO-220AC TO-220AC   TO-263
Application APD Part Number
Specification
Package
AEC-Q101
QualifiedVoltage (V) RDS(on) (mΩ)
Motor Drive
Super Charger
Station
PV Inverter
PSU
ASM030N065PT 650 30 TO-247-3
ASM030N065PT4 650 30 TO-247-4
ASM045N065PT 650 45 TO-247-3
ASM045N065PT4 650 45 TO-247-4
ASM060N065PT 650 60 TO-247-3
ASM060N065PT4 650 60 TO-247-4
ASM012N075ACTB7 750 11.6 TO-263-7 ✓
ASM012N075APT 750 11.6 TO-247-3 ✓
ASM012N075APT4 750 11.6 TO-247-4 ✓
ASM054N075CTB7 750 54 TO-263-7
ASM054N075PT 750 54 TO-247-3
ASM054N075PT4 750 54 TO-247-4
5
▍SiC-MOSFET, High speed switching with low On-resistance.
Features
Silicon carbide MOSFET enables  simultaneous  high  speed  switching  with  low ON-resistance  ‒  normally
impossible  with  silicone-based products.   Additional   features   include   superior   electric characteristics at
high temperatures and significantly lower switching loss, allowing smaller peripheral components to be used.
TO-247-4
TO-247-3
TO-263-7
Application APD Part Number
Specification
Package
AEC-Q101
QualifiedVoltage (V) RDS(on) (mΩ)
SMPS
DC-DC Converter
Industrial Motor
Control
Super Charger Station
OBC
PV Inverter
ASM015N120APT4 1200 15 TO-247-4 ✓
ASM020N120PT4 1200 20 TO-247-4
ASM028N120PT4 1200 28 TO-247-4
ASM030N120PT4 1200 30 TO-247-4
ASM039N120PT4 1200 39 TO-247-4
ASM040N120CTB7 1200 40 TO-263-7
ASM040N120PT4 1200 40 TO-247-4
ASM056N120CTB7 1200 56 TO-263-7
ASM078N120APT4 1200 78 TO-247-4 ✓
ASM078N120APT 1200 78 TO-247-3 ✓
ASM078N120ACTB7 1200 78 TO-263-7 ✓
ASM078N120APT4 1200 78 TO-247-4 ✓
ASM180N120ACTB7 1200 180 TO-263-7 ✓
ASM180N120APT4 1200 180 TO-247-4 ✓
Industrial Motor
Control
Inverter
ASM560N170PT 1700 560 TO-247-3
ASM560N170PT4 1700 560 TO-247-4
ASM560N170CTB7 1700 560 TO-263-7
ASM040N170APT4 1700 40 TO-247-4 ✓
5
▍SiC-MOSFET, High speed switching with low On-resistance.
Features
Silicon carbide MOSFET enables  simultaneous  high  speed  switching  with  low ON-resistance  ‒  normally

Industrial
Automation and
Testing
Industrial Motor
Driver
High Voltage Direct
Current (HVDC)
Transmission
ASPM001N120ARDP 1200 1.1 M1 ✓
ASPM002N120ARDP 1200 2 M1 ✓
ASPM002N120AED3 1200 2 Econo 3 ✓
ASPM003N120AED3 1200 2.5 Econo 3
ASPM002N120AHBP 1200 2 HPD ✓
ASPM003N120HBP 1200 2.5 HPD
ASM007N120ATSP 1200 7 T-PAK ✓
ASM010N120TSP 1200 10 T-PAK
ASM007N120-A227 1200 7 SOT-227 ✓
ASM010N120-A227 1200 10 SOT-227
ASM010N170-A227 1700 20 SOT-227 ✓
6
Hybrid Pak (HPD)       Econo 3  Road Pak (M1)      T Pak       SOT 227
▍  Full SiC Power Module, Switching loss reduced by 75% (max.).